Bearing Designation Abutment and Fillet Dimensions Weight Minimum Axial
Load Factor
d da db Da Db ra
min max max min max ~M J
181
60 90 67 109 140 1.5 2.60 2.47 0.080
65 100 74 118 150 2.0 3.30 3.22 0.100
70 105 79 126 160 2.0 4.00 3.98 0.140

230 73 212 160.0 26.0 69.0 35 69 3.0 817 2601 1400
120 210 54 194 157.5 18.0 51.0 26 70 2.1 560 1831 1400
250 78 229 172.0 29.0 74.0 37 74 4.0 934 2996 1300
130 225 58 205 170.0 37.0 19.0 55.0 50.5 28 76 2.1 628 2071 1300
270 85 247 188.0 55.5 31.0 81.0 72.0 41 81 4.0 1086 3538 1200
140 240 60 219 183.0 20.0 57.0 29 82 2.1 675 2311 1300
280 85 257 197.5 31.0 81.0 41 86 4.0 1130 3750 1200
150 250 60 229 193.0 20.0 57.0 29 87 2.1 697 2425 1200
300 90 276 211.5 32.0 86.0 44 92 4.0 1276 4270 1100
160 270 67 248 207.0 23.0 64.0 32 92 3.0 807 2812 1100
320 95 306 226.0 34.0 91.0 45 99 5.0 1461 4806 1000
170 280 67 258 215.0 23.0 64.0 32 96 3.0 833 2948 1100
340 103 324 240.0 37.0 99.0 50 104 5.0 1624 5376 940
180 300 73 277 231.0 25.0 69.0 35 103 3.0 984 3525 1000
360 109 342 255.0 39.0 105.0 52 110 5.0 1803 6021 890
29412M 29412J
29413M 29413J
29414M 29414J
29415M 29415J
29416M 29416J
29416EJ
29417M 29417J
29418M
29420M
29322M 29322J
29322EJ
29422M
29324M
29424M
29326M 29326J
29426M 29426J
29328M
29428M
29330M
29430M